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MENU

WINTER SALAD

ROASTED CHICKEN DRUMSTICK

CRISPY WHITEBAIT

BEEF SAUSAGE WITH
SMASHED POTATO

PIZZA
MARGHERITA

Napoli lomato, Fior di Latte, Basil, Pecorino, Evoo

CHAMPAGNE PORK RIBS
Gorgonzola Butter, Leek Salad

HOLIDAY ROAST BEEF

Ribeye, Arrabiata Sauce, Roasted Veg, Mixed Herbs

BLACKFOREST TART

All prices are subject to 10% service charge.
Prices are subject to prevailing government taxes.

$12
$12
$18

$18

$18



